# N21000008670

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A)	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		·
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	
		Ŷ

v



07/26/21--01014--024 \*\*35.00

2021 JUL 26 AH 7: 57  $\bigcirc$ 



#### **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NurtureDream.org, Inc.

Name of Corporation

### DOCUMENT NUMBER: M21000008670

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gerald Collette

,

 

 Name of Contact Person

 NurtureDream.org Inc.

 TimeCompany

 3906 Lake Joyce Dr

 Address

 Land O Lakes FL 34639

 City/State and Zip Code

 jerrycollette@gmail.com

 E-mail address: (to be used for tuture annual report notification)

 For further information concerning this matter. please call:

 Gerald Collette

 Name of Contact Person

 at (727 Area Code)

 Daytime Telephone Number

 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

#### **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

For

,

•

,

## FILED

NurtureDream.org Inc.	2021 JUL 26 AM 7:57
Name of Corporation as corrently filed with the Florida	
	SECRETAR COF STATE
N21000008670	
Document Number (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 617.0124, Florida Statutes Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the docu	s, this corporation files these iment being corrected.
These articles of correction correct Articles of Incorporation	
(Decument T	ype Being Converted)
filed with the Department of State on 07/16/2021	_
(File Date of Docume	nt)
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	
1. Comma was initialy used between NurtureDream.org and Inc. Better gr	rammar is to not use one.
2. We mistakenly believed Presley Kappana was willing to be a board me	mber, but he is not.
A replacement has volunteered.	
A rejnacement has venumeered.	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	
1. Correct corporate name: NurtureDream.org Inc. [no comma]	
2. Replacement director:	
Title D	
Mims Griffo	
3906 Lake Joyce Dr	
Land O Lakes FL 34639	
(Signature of a director, presidentity other officer - if director not been selected by at incorporator - if in the hands of the other court (sponted fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	ns or officers have neceiver, trustee, or
$\bigcirc$	
Gerald Collette	Secretary

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)